JCO08 - MEN'S COOL CONTRAST VEST

JCO08 MEN'S COOL CONTRAST VEST (JTi)

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@©
Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)

COLORS:

vy

Me?l:algepljlrceOrange == Sun Yellow/Fire Red

VArctic White/French I Charcoal/Lime Green Il Fire Red/Arctic White

== Sun Yellow/Jet Black

JustCool
EWBEs

MAIN FEATURES

140 g/m?

100% Polyester

Active fit

AWDis’ own lightweight Neoteric™ textured fabric

Self-fabric binding around neckline and armholes

Curved back hem for additional comfort

Contrast side panels
Simple tear off label makes it perfect for rebranding

UPF 40+ UV protection

Worldwide Responsible Accredited Production (WRAP) certified production

Suggested Decoration:

Heat transfer, Screen printing, Sublimation

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh

50
67
44

ench Navy/Arctic

50
70
48

50
73
52

XL
50
76
56

| Jet Black/Arctic White . Jet Black/Fire Red

| Kelly Green/Arctic | Royal Blue/Arctic

2XL
50
79
60
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